S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

SPECIFICATIONS FOR OTDRS
  TK1-V2
ORDERING INFORMATION—NETWORK SERVICE PROVIDER MODELS
Model
TK1-V2 = FTB-1v2 Platform
Display
S1 = Standard display
S2 = Enhanced display for outdoor use
WiFi/Bluetooth option
00 = Without RF components
RF = With RF capability (WiFi and Bluetooth)
Memory
64G = 64 GB internal memory (flash)
Power meter
00 = Without power meter
PM2X = Power meter; GeX detector
VPM2X = VFL and power meter; GeX detector
Power meter connector adapter a
FOA-12 = Biconic
FOA-14 = NEC D4: PC, SPC, UPC
FOA-16 = SMA/905, SMA/906
FOA-22 = FC/PC, FC/SPC, FC/UPC, FC/APC
FOA-28 = DIN 47256, DIN 47256/APC
FOA-32 = ST: ST/PC, ST/SPC, ST/UPC
FOA-54B = SC: SC/PC, SC/SPC, SC/UPC, SC/APC
FOA-78 = Radiall EC
FOA-96B = E-2000/APC
FOA-98 = LC
FOA-99 = MU
Inspection probe models b
00 = Without inspection probe
FP410B =  Digital video inspection probe
 Triple magnification
FP420B =  Analysis digital video inspection probe
 Automated pass/fail analysis
 Triple magnification
 Autocentering
FP425B =  Wireless digital video inspection probe c
 Automated pass/fail analysis
 Triple magnification
 Autocentering
FP430B =  Automated analysis digital video inspection probe
 Automated focus
 Automated pass/fail analysis
 Triple magnification
 Autocentering
FP435B =  Wireless analysis digital video inspection probe c
 Automated focus
 Automated pass/fail analysis
 Triple magnification
 Autocentering
Base tips
APC = Includes FIPT-400-U25MA and FIPT-400-SC-APC
UPC = Includes FIPT-400-U25M and FIPT-400-FC-SC
Extra FIP-400B tips d
Bulkhead tips

required on the SM port. See EI section in this document.
  TK1-V2
ORDERING INFORMATION—ENTERPRISE MODELS
Model
TK1-V2 = FTB-1v2 Platform
Display
S1 = Standard display
S2 = Enhanced display for outdoor use
WiFi/Bluetooth option
00 = Without RF components
RF = With RF capability (WiFi and Bluetooth)
Memory
64G = 64 GB internal memory (flash)
Power meter
00 = Without power meter
PM2X = Power meter; GeX detector
VPM2X = VFL and power meter; GeX detector
Power meter connector adapter a
FOA-12 = Biconic
FOA-14 = NEC D4: PC, SPC, UPC
FOA-16 = SMA/905, SMA/906
FOA-22 = FC/PC, FC/SPC, FC/UPC, FC/APC
FOA-28 = DIN 47256, DIN 47256/APC
FOA-32 = ST: ST/PC, ST/SPC, ST/UPC
FOA-54B = SC: SC/PC, SC/SPC, SC/UPC, SC/APC
FOA-78 = Radiall EC
FOA-96B = E-2000/APC
FOA-98 = LC
FOA-99 = MU
Inspection probe models b
00 = Without inspection probe
FP410B =  Digital video inspection probe
 Triple magnification
FP420B =  Analysis digital video inspection probe
 Automated pass/fail analysis
 Triple magnification
 Autocentering
FP425B =  Wireless digital video inspection probe c
 Automated pass/fail analysis
 Triple magnification
 Autocentering
FP430B =  Automated analysis digital video inspection probe
 Automated focus
 Automated pass/fail analysis
 Triple magnification
 Autocentering
FP435B =  Wireless analysis digital video inspection probe c
 Automated focus
 Automated pass/fail analysis
 Triple magnification
 Autocentering
Base tips
APC = Includes FIPT-400-U25MA and FIPT-400-SC-APC
UPC = Includes FIPT-400-U25M and FIPT-400-FC-SC
Extra FIP-400B tips d
Bulkhead tips